WORLD SERIES 2015/2016 WSOP Circuit at Harrah's Cherokee

OF . Event #1: $365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry

Entries: 2,712 Remaining Players (at EOD): 335 Places Paid: 279

D VS suyin:$365 Prize Pool: $813,600

Rank First Name Last Name ChipCount T S
1 David Peay 283,500 16 4
Jerry Monroe 277,000 30 8

3 Wayman Brown 264,000 23 1
4 William LeBleu 252,500 1 4
5 Dan Moskowitz 248,000 41 3
6 Tiffany Moldovan 246,500 15 8
7 Charles Hafner 233,500 11 4
8 Eric Smith 230,500 2 5
9 Micah Lloyd 215,000 9 5
10 David Jackson 202,000 26 9
11 Chris Hanke 200,000 25 6
12 Andrew Brinkley 199,500 4 1
13 Gina Dailey 198,000 18 3
14 Joe Harwell 195,500 37 4
15 Devin McDonald 193,000 16 1
16 Maurice Hawkins 193,000 31 7
17 David Aker 192,500 36 5
18 Brandon Chilian 192,000 25 4
19 Allen Robertson 188,500 7 5
20 Robert Chanda 188,000 3 9
21 Joseph Sparti 186,500 24 7
22 Chip Fesmire 186,000 9 8
23 Rick Murray 182,500 8 2
24 William Tubbs 180,000 20 3
25 Kathy Jacobson 178,500 37 8
26 John Littleton 175,000 5 9
27 Jeff Mchugh 169,000 8 7
28 Richard Bolden 167,500 7 9
29 Joseph Coud 166,000 14 9
30 Michael Groover 162,500 8 5
31 Frank Woods 159,500 11 3
32 Steven Villaflor 156,500 36 2
33 Alvin Stovall 154,500 4 3
34 Michael Galvin 153,000 15 1
35 Johnny Ogle 148,000 14 1
36 Randy Spainhour 145,000 22 6
37 Jimmy Millsars 145,000 11 1
38 Fred Gordon Battle 143,500 12 8
39 Richard Samonsky 143,500 38 1
40 Kyle McCarthy 142,500 18 4
41 Thomas Knepp 142,000 28 7
42 Ed McGill 142,000 41 1
43 Thomas Reynolds 141,500 41 2
44 James Tipton 141,000 21 6
45 Danny Wilson 139,500 22 2
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Robert
Jonathan
Jeff
Norwood
Jason
Bryan
Sean
Benjamin
Steven
John
Brady
Yong
James
Hussain
Patrick
Syed
Donna
Ben
Rudyard
Sergiu
Joe
Michael
Blake
Tom
Richard
Mel
Kevin
Dexter
Rocky
Seng Xue
Gaylon
Donta
Burim
Giuseppe
Frank
Todd
Robbie
Aaron
Charles
Brandon
Tony
Juan
Kevin
Ross
Chad
Hang
Jason
John
Patricia
Jamey
Regina

Hindman
Poston
Lee
Chesnutt
Duvall
Dillon
Williams
Post
Snyder
M.
Neal
Feng
Fox
Sajwani
Kelley
Alvi
Rosenthal
Clarke
Peters
Nagit
Harger
Chamness
Whittington
Roach
Tucker
Lyon
Sherrill
Burns
Simmons
Yang
King
Moss
Mustafa
Avino
Atwood
Daugherty
Beck
Light
Johnson
Valera
Herring
Mora
Henderson
Sontheimer
Little
Nhan
Baggie
Cormier
Gabbard
Tatum
Hampton

138,000
136,500
135,000
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99,000

99,000

98,500

17
19
20
26

17
14

21
18
21
18
12
36

16
21
22
29

21
13

28
41
16
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17
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Nicholas
Abhiram
Stacy
Wayne
Omar
Bob
Daniel
Brandon
Bruce
Josh
Michael David
Bryan
Chris
Harrell
Ryan
Steve
Jeffrey
Ryan
Paul
Casey
Jason
Randall
Lynn
Abdoulrahim
Anhai
William
Elton Alves
Brandon
Dan
Mark
Jason
Dejuan
Khoa
Chris
Charles
Bobby
Keith
Rob
Janet
Gehrig
Kyriakos
Brian
Jeff
Richard
Vikram
Sam
Jordan
Josh
Eric
Anthony
Ralph

Cook
Gukal
Mucci
Thomas
Hafeez
Beck
Kusnerak
Ketron
Webb
Pender
Blanton
Sibley
Underwood
Hardin
Everett
Gross
Coombs
Jones
Hashing
Christy
Atkins
Cox
Gibson
Kazerouni
Keo
Halso
Gouveia
Bergin
Mitnick
Jackson
Bowman
Tye
Nguyen
Shaw
Seymour
Terry Jr.
Henderson
Elliott
Fitzgerald
White
Katsamperis
Mabe
Dodson
Nyaguze
Smith
Ho
Fried
Skaggs
Salazar
Balance
Robinson
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Samuel
James
Craig
Todd
Scot
Sidney
Julian
David
David
Terry
Brian

Randall Indian

Jeff
Brandon
Matt
Stanley
Justin
Randy
Jonathan
Zack
Mark
Teresa
Paul
Donald
Eduardo
Ralph
Stani
Robert
Daniel
Thomas
Douglas
Jay
Tyler
Cody
Doug
Zhaoxing
Howard
Jason
Sammy
Craig
John
Scott
Dan
Kevin
Mark
Ryan
Robert
Brian
Joshua
John
Ryan

Pierce
Holland
Scott
Pfalzgraf
Masters
Phillips
Galvan
Armstrong
Murray
Cradic
Jones
Smith
Whisnant
Newsome
Edge
Hill
White
Nisewonger
Rickey
Whitaker
Dumonski
Palmer
McConnell
White
Ortega
Dutcher
Rosenthal
Hodson
Vo
Jaggers
Conn
Cook
Nelson
Pack
Adkins
Wang
Setzer
Arrington
Lawler
Allen
Pressas
Minnick
Castle
Graden
Karen
Tepen
Brown
Reinert
Flyte
Hornbeck
Case
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37

29

31
30
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21
11
16
29
15
28

37
30
40
38
20
24
24

10
40

36

28
19
24
11
38
12
30
39
29

27
40
12
10
41
39
17
23
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217
218
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Vincent
Michael
David
Ryan
Gerard
Cary
William
Erik
Brian
Doug
TJ
Warren
Scott
William
Chuck
Joshua
Matthew
Garry
Chris
Ellen
Shawn
Jonathan
Brent
Richard
Brian
David
Harvey
Michael
Gary
Brandon
Michael
Christopher
Brian
Michael
Billy
Ned
David
Ranjit
Emnan
Dennis
Robert
Jason
Randell
Rasool
Ronald
Kent
Ashley
Jim
Christopher
Donald
Ronnie

Ciarroichi
Price
Yeazell
Brown
Coyle
P
Oneal
Gorman
Pemberton
Scheffer
Barchie
Sheaves
Cooper
Owen
Gabbard
Turner
McMillin
Deck
Doss
Lambeth
Wheeling
Brock
Roberson
Maranville
Whitaker
Hoote
McDonald
Williams
Wright
Brazile
Hinton
Shelling
Clark
Dean
Smith
Ibrahim
Hall
Singh
Dossani
Fernandez
Wingard
Mayfield
Harrod
Muhammad
Hines
Lowe
Dalnoot
Homulak
Caruso
Mercer Jr.
George
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13

21
27
27
10

39
38

25
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14
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30
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19
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37
19
31
23
13
32

16
15

38

20
30
20
13
29
12
39
22
26

10
15
10
32

26

N P OO OO0 W WED™OUWPUITON PO O WERRRERD,OOONUDOOODRENNNOUUNLENWOOPRPONOWODPROWNWOM



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

David
Miguel
Paul
Barton
Zack
Jonathan
James
Daniel
Eric
Anthony
Lawrence
Stacy
Jon
David
Lori
Josh
Ross
Giuseppe
Brian
David
Heath
Massimo
Craig
Gary
Brian
William
Fred
Richard
Isai
Lee
Steve
Wade
Joseph
Franklin
Tex
Harold
Justin
Charles
Qiji
Drew
Steve
Jay
Judah
David
Joseph
Scott
Jody
Vallabhaneni
Terry
Matthew
Iverson

Arnold
Ortiz
Fleck
Sands
W.
Rosen
Bushmire
Griffiths
Chelekis
Ruffolo
Highfield
Bracey
Swift
Barber
Horton
Gilkerson
Ward
Betta
M.
Shober
Wills
Dirienzo
Johnson
Gross
Brookshire
Powers
Domingo Jr.
Decarlo
De La Rosa
Crabtree
R.
Berry
Bell
Nabors
Ramey
Mahnffey
Rodriguez
Eison
Ma
Everhart
Hamontree
Martin
Merriman
Patterson Il
Mattingly
Smith
Benfield
Sekhav
Hartman
Schelter
Cotton Snuffer
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35,000
34,500
34,500
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33,000
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16
37
15
23
16
21
38
32
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11

37
13
18

17
24
12
29
26
26
17

14
19

10

11
40

39
31
17

40
38
38

31
10

22
24
19
31
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315
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335

James
Phillip
Jay
Rick
Dann
Chad
Devon
Paul
Jae Sun
Scott
Drennon
Maurice
Michael
Taeshia
Jimmy
David
David
James
Payson
Jeff
James
Robert
Aaron
Kyle
Jeffrey
Ricky
William
Steven
Richard
Todd
Kipp
Jeffrey
Michael
Dustin
James

Mahon
Huckins
N.
Hazelwood
Hagigi
Barnett
Moore
Raymundo
Rhee
McGinnis
Rackley
Greenwell
Cowart
Pomponio
Eastham
Sidler
Hill
Smith
Schumacher
Kinser
Eckert
Park
Wallace
Hogan
Norris
Shipley
Senter
Adams
Moats
Windsor
Thomas
Orr
Lambert
Foster
Smith
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32,000
31,500
31,000
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30,500
30,000
29,000
27,000
27,000
26,500
26,500
26,000
24,500
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24,500
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23,500
23,500
22,000
21,000
20,500
20,000
19,000
18,000
17,500
17,000
15,000
13,500
13,500
12,000
12,000
11,000

40
23
30
24

20

13
37

N

20
19
13
16
41

29
18

20

15
39
41
30
22
36

29
27
10
18
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